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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕРЕМЕЕВА Мария НИЖ  1 V3  1  2  V  1 0.333 -6 12 5

КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ЯКОВЛЕВА Виктория НИЖ  2  0  3  3  V  3 0.167 -6 15 6

ПУЛИНСКАЯ Екатерина МОО  V  3  V  V  3  0 0.500 1 18 3

ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ  V  1  V  1  V  3 0.500 -3 17 4

ЛОПАТКИНА Софья МОО  1  0  2  V  3  2 0.167 -11 12 7

ТУНИКОВА Екатерина МОО V3  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 19 2

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОМШИЛОВА Вероника НИЖ  2  V  2 V3  X  1 0.400 -5 12 5

ДАВЫДКИНА Мария НИЖ  V  V  V  1  X  3 0.600 3 16 3

ТИХОНОВА Мария НИЖ  3  2  2  1  X  0 0.000 -12 8 6

РЫЖЕВА София МОО  V  1  V  2  X  1 0.400 -4 12 4

БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОО  2  V  V  V  X  V 0.800 8 18 2

ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА  V  V  V  V  3  X 0.800 10 19 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВУКОЛОВА Анна НИЖ  1  0  1  1  2  V 0.167 -12 9 7

АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МОО  V  V  V  3  1  3 0.500 0 19 5

СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС  V  3  V  2  V  2 0.500 3 19 4

ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ  V  3  2  V  V  V 0.667 5 21 1

ПЕРЛОВА Александра МОО  V  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 5 21 1

ЛУКАШ Алиса МОС  V  V  2  2  V  V 0.667 3 20 3

КОРАБЛЕВА Анастасия ВЛА  1  V  V  3  2  3 0.333 -4 17 6

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРОКОФЬЕВА Виктория НИЖ  3  1  2  3  0  3 0.000 -12 12 7

КРУЧИНКИНА Арина НИЖ  V  2  1  1  0  V 0.333 -9 12 6

ФРОЛОВА Арина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

МАРЫКИНА Елизавета МОО  V V3  1  2  2  3 0.333 -3 15 4

ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  1 V3  1  V 0.667 2 17 3

БОРОДИНА Мария МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 12 20 2

РУБЦОВА Мирослава ВЛА  V  3  0  V  1  1 0.333 -9 13 5

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФИРОВА Валерия НИЖ V2 V3  0  2  0  V 0.500 -6 11 4

ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ  1  0  V  1  1 V2 0.333 -5 9 6

КУДРЯШОВА Владислава НИЖ  2 V1  V  V  0  V 0.667 5 15 3

ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОО  V  2  1  2  3  V 0.333 -1 16 5

МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО  V  V  2  V  1  V 0.667 6 19 2

СИЗОВА София МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

ДАВЫДОВА Арина ВЛА  2  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -18 4 7
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ФОМИЧЕВА Дарья НИЖ  0  0  V  1  0  0 0.167 -17 5 7

СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ  V  1  3  3  2  2 0.167 -5 15 5

РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ЕВСЕЕВА Алена МОО  2  V  0  1  0  0 0.167 -16 7 6

ЧАЙКИНА Майя МОО  V  V  3  V  1  V 0.667 5 20 3

БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2

ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС  V  V  1  V  2  2 0.500 3 17 4

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БРЕЗГИНА Арина МОО  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 6 17 2

ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО  3  2  3  V  1 0.200 -5 13 5

ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 5 16 3

КОЧЕШКОВА Валерия НИЖ  3  V  0  V  1 0.400 -4 12 4

МУШИНСКАЯ Ева ВЛА  0  2  1  1  1 0.000 -15 5 6

АРМАГАНОВА София МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛИКОВА Виктория МОО V3  0  3  2  3 0.200 -4 11 5

СНИТИНА Анастасия МОО  1  V  V  3 V3 0.600 0 15 4

РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ V2  3  0  1  1 0.200 -7 7 6

РЕВА Полина НИЖ  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 4 17 2

АСТАШОВА Екатерина ВЛА  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 3 16 3

МУКАЛЛЯПОВА Сафина МОС  V  3 V2  V V3 0.800 4 16 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КУЛЬКОВА Светлана МОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
1 СИЗОВА София МОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
1 ФРОЛОВА Арина НИЖ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
5 АРМАГАНОВА София МОС 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
6 БИРЮКОВА Софья КИР 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
7 БОРОДИНА Мария МОС 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован
8 ТУНИКОВА Екатерина МОО 0.833 6 19 квалифицирован
9 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован

10 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МОО 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
11 БРЕЗГИНА Арина МОО 0.800 6 17 квалифицирован
12 МУКАЛЛЯПОВА Сафина МОС 0.800 4 16 квалифицирован
13 МОЗЕНКОВА Дарья МОО 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
14 ГУСЕВА Ульяна НИЖ 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован
14 ПЕРЛОВА Александра МОО 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован
16 ЧАЙКИНА Майя МОО 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
17 КУДРЯШОВА Владислава НИЖ 0.667 5 15 квалифицирован
18 ЛУКАШ Алиса МОС 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
19 ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
20 ПОПОВА Анна НИЖ 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
21 РЕВА Полина НИЖ 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
22 АСТАШОВА Екатерина ВЛА 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
22 ДАВЫДКИНА Мария НИЖ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
24 СНИТИНА Анастасия МОО 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован
25 СЕМЕНОВА Вероника МОС 0.500 3 19 квалифицирован
26 ПАЛАГИНА Яна МОС 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
27 ПУЛИНСКАЯ Екатерина МОО 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
28 АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МОО 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован
29 ТУРКИНА Валентина НИЖ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован
30 ФИРОВА Валерия НИЖ 0.500 -6 11 квалифицирован
31 КОЧЕШКОВА Валерия НИЖ 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован
31 РЫЖЕВА София МОО 0.400 -4 12 квалифицирован
33 КОМШИЛОВА Вероника НИЖ 0.400 -5 12 квалифицирован
34 ГАВРИЛОВА Екатерина МОО 0.333 -1 16 квалифицирован
35 МАРЫКИНА Елизавета МОО 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
36 КОРАБЛЕВА Анастасия ВЛА 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
37 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Варвара НИЖ 0.333 -5 9 квалифицирован
38 ЕРЕМЕЕВА Мария НИЖ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
39 РУБЦОВА Мирослава ВЛА 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован
40 КРУЧИНКИНА Арина НИЖ 0.333 -9 12 квалифицирован
41 КУЛИКОВА Виктория МОО 0.200 -4 11 квалифицирован
42 ШАРКОВА Лилия МОО 0.200 -5 13 квалифицирован
43 РЯБОВА Варвара НИЖ 0.200 -7 7 выбывший
44 СМИРНОВА Полина НИЖ 0.167 -5 15 выбывший
45 ЯКОВЛЕВА Виктория НИЖ 0.167 -6 15 выбывший
46 ЛОПАТКИНА Софья МОО 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
47 ВУКОЛОВА Анна НИЖ 0.167 -12 9 выбывший
48 ЕВСЕЕВА Алена МОО 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
49 ФОМИЧЕВА Дарья НИЖ 0.167 -17 5 выбывший
50 ПРОКОФЬЕВА Виктория НИЖ 0.000 -12 12 выбывший
51 ТИХОНОВА Мария НИЖ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
52 МУШИНСКАЯ Ева ВЛА 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

53 ДАВЫДОВА Арина ВЛА 0.000 -18 4 выбывший
ЕФИМОВА Мария МОС dnf ?dnf?
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